LIABILITY:
The information contained in this brochure was current on the publication date.
DEC INTERNATIONAL reserves the right to make changes in details at any time without
prior notice. In order to avoid misunderstandings, any interested party is advised to
contact DEC INTERNATIONAL checking for any changes in materials and/or information
after this brochure was published.
PLEASE NOTICE:
The consultant is responsible for the actual installation and mounting of

• Carbon steel
• Hardened Drill point
• Cr+3 Zinc plating (free of hexavalent chromium)
Guidelines for installation:
• Self-drilling screws are designed to perform best when driven at 1800 to 2500 R.P.M.
• Overdriving may result in torsion failure of screws or strip out of the fastening grip.
• The screw must penetrate beyond the metal structure a minimum of 3 threads.
SPECIFICATIONS
Article code: SCR{size} (1000 screws incl. 1 bit) Article code: SCRDPM{size} (1000 screws incl. 1 bit)
Square washer head
Ordering code
Sizes
(mmxmm)
Max. thickness
of plate
SCR3.5/13 3.5 x 13 2.5 mm
SCR3.5/9.5 3.5 x 9.5 2.5 mm
SCR4.2/16 4.2 x 16 2.5 mm
SCR4.2/19 4.2 x 19 2.5 mm
SCR4.2/25 4.2 x 25 2.5 mm
SCR4.2/40 4.2 x 40 2.5 mm
SCR4.2/50 4.2 x 50 2.5 mm
SCR4.8/16 4.8 x 16 4.5 mm
SCR4.8/19 4.8 x 19 4.5 mm
SCR4.8/25 4.8 x 25 4.5 mm
SCR.BIT1 (no.1) 3.5mm Irrelevant
SCR.BIT (no.2) 4.2/4.8mm Irrelevant
Hexagonal washer head DIN 7504 K
Ordering code
Sizes
(mmxmm)
Max. thickness
of plate
SCRDPM4.2/13 4.2 x 13 2.3 mm
SCRDPM4.2/16 4.2 x 16 3.4 mm
SCRDPM4.2/19 4.2 x 19 3.4 mm
SCRDPM4.8/16 4.8 x 16 3.4 mm
SCRDPM4.8/19 4.8 x 19 3.4 mm
  Length (L)
SCR.DPM.BIT7 7 mm (4.2) 42/45mm
SCR.DPM.BIT8 8 mm (4.8) 42/45mm
SCR.DPM.BITLONG7 7 mm (4.2) 65mm